SG-1R™
Gamma Probe
The SG-1R probe for gamma measurement is designed to be used with any CSP survey
meter. Its good sensitivity makes it ideal to detect gamma emitters starting from background
level.
The SG-1R unit is part of the Canberra™ SMART Probe (CSP) family. It includes all key
components of hardware circuitry (high voltage power supply, amplifier, discriminator, etc.).
Also, the intelligence associated with controlling those components is located in the probe

•	 CEM: Conform
•	 CE: Meets CE requirements
ORDERING INFORMATION
•	 SG-1R Unit: NOM006270 (EM75860)
•	 CSP Cable (1.5 m length): NOM006282 (EM77336)
•	 CSP Cable (20 m length): NOM006300 (EM80653)
•	 Carrying Case for Radiagem™ Emergency Response Kit: NOM006277
(EM76287)
•	 CSP-PC USB Cable: NOM006288 (EM78466)
•	 CSPS Calibration/Setup Software:
	− CSPS-F: NOM006289 (EM78468)
	− CSPS-R: NOM006298 (EM80642)
	− CSPS-E: NOM006299 (EM80643)
SPC-104-EN-B_DMD-07/2022
Copyright © 2022 Mirion Technologies, Inc. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Mirion, the
Mirion logo, and other trade names of Mirion products listed herein are registered trademarks
or trademarks of Mirion Technologies, Inc. or its affiliates in the United States and other